DATE

Sunday
1* February

HYMN No

270
77
393
42

48

Sunday
15" February

HYMN No

273
129

64

403

TITLE TIME
th
4 Sfmday of 10:00
Epiphany
First Line

Hills of the North, rejoice

Breathe on me, breath of God

Like a candle flame

As with gladness men of old

At the name of Jesus

Sunday next before

Lent BCP L

First Line

Holy, holy, holy Lord God
almighty

Dear Lord and Father of mankind

Be thou my vision

Lord for the years

ST MARY & ST GILES, BUCKERELL

February 2026

SERVICE

OFFICIATING PRIEST

Village Service

Team

Parish Communion

Rev Scott Angell

READERS

Judy Gent
Jan Studley

S. Routh
Priest

READINGS

ch.2 v.14-end
ch.2 v.22-40

Hebrews
Luke

2 Peter ch.1 v.16-end
Matthew ch.17 v.1-9

ORGANIST

Shelagh
Rogers

K. Wood

SIDESMAN

Team

Team



