

ST MARY & ST GILES, BUCKERELL

February 2026

DATE	TITLE	TIME	SERVICE OFFICIATING PRIEST	READERS	READINGS	ORGANIST	SIDESMAN
Sunday 1 st February	4 th Sunday of Epiphany	10:00					
HYMN No	First Line						
270	Hills of the North, rejoice		Village Service	Judy Gent	Hebrews ch.2 v.14-end		
77	Breathe on me, breath of God		Team	Jan Studley	Luke ch.2 v.22-40	Shelagh Rogers	Team
393	Like a candle flame						
42	As with gladness men of old						
48	At the name of Jesus						
Sunday 15 th February	Sunday next before Lent BCP	10:00					
HYMN No	First Line						
273	Holy, holy, holy Lord God almighty		Parish Communion	S. Routh	2 Peter ch.1 v.16-end		
129	Dear Lord and Father of mankind		Rev Scott Angell	Priest	Matthew ch.17 v.1-9	K. Wood	Team
64	Be thou my vision						
403	Lord for the years						